12pm
12.10pm
12:35pm
110pm
1:55pm
2:40pm
3:25pm
4:05pm
4:30pm

515pm

Main Stage

Welcome to Country
Gamarada Boys
Isobel Knight

In Good Hands

Sir Archer

Karen Lee Andrews
FANGZ

Official Speeches
Loretta

DOBBY

Garners Ave Stage

12pm
12:30pm
1:33pm
2:20pm
315pm
4:05pm

5:05pm

Aceszen8s
Putrika

Vinny Lunar
Crystal Chemist
MINTY

Betty

Boomchild

And much much more! For the full program, visit www.innerwest.nsw.gov.au/marrickvillemusicfestival

12pm
Tpom

2pm
3pm
4pm

5pm

Plaza Stage

Mamlbo Brown Trio

Rem & the Starshine

Cone of Confusion

Monstress

Choro Das Minas

West Wind

Gasoline Pony Stage

12pm
Tpom

2pm
3pm
4pm

5pm

Meshky

Patina

Outback Traitors
Runners & the Young
Smoking Ruins

Smashed Avocados

and more inside!

Acoustic Stage

12.10pm
12:55pm
1:40pm
2:25pm
3:20pm
415pm

5:05pm

Koori Radio DJ Stage

12pm

2pm

4pm

Dina Juana

Lorenzo

Lindsey

Sam Green

Dan Romeo

Martha Chess Phelps

Euan Hart

DJ Shark

The Samoan Princess

DJ Fasmwa

Community Stage

12pm

12:35pm

1:05pm

1:35pm

2:05pm

2:35pm
3:20pm

3:55pm

4:30pm

515pm

Marrickville Public School Rock
Band

Marrickville Public School
Combined Choir

SOFA Nothing

Wilkins Public School Junior
Strings

Wilkins Public School String
Orchestra

Christian Brothers Greek Band
The Gleebees

Inner West Viethamese
Language School

Marrickville Bush Band

Coomba All Stars

Roving Performances

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

Glorious Sousaphonics
Glorious Sousaphonics
Batucada Funk
Batucada Funk

Hot Potato Band

Hot Potato Band




