Main Stage		Plaza Stage		Acoustic Stage		Community Stage	
12pm	Welcome to Country	12pm	Mambo Brown Trio	12:10pm	Dina Juana	12pm	Marrickville Public School Rock Band
12:10pm	Gamarada Boys	lpm	Rem & the Starshine	12:55pm	Lorenzo	12:35pm	Marrickville Public School
12:35pm	Isobel Knight	2pm	Cone of Confusion	1:40pm	Lindsey	1:05pm	Combined Choir  SOFA Nothing
1:10pm	In Good Hands	3pm	Monstress	2:25pm	Sam Green	1:05pm 1:35pm	Wilkins Public School Junior
1:55pm	Sir Archer	4pm	Choro Das Minas	3:20pm	Dan Romeo		Strings
2:40pm	Karen Lee Andrews	5pm	West Wind	4:15pm	Martha Chess Phelps	2:05pm	Wilkins Public School String Orchestra
3:25pm	FANGZ			5:05pm	Euan Hart	2:35pm	Christian Brothers Greek Band
4:05pm	Official Speeches					3:20pm	The Gleebees
						3:55pm	Inner West Vietnamese Language School
4:30pm	Loretta					4:30pm	Marrickville Bush Band
5:15pm	DOBBY					5:15pm	Coomba All Stars

Garners Ave Stage		Gasoline Pony Stage		Koori Radio DJ Stage		Roving Performances	
12pm	Aceszen8s	12pm	Meshky	12pm	DJ Shark	12:30pm	Glorious Sousaphonics
12:30pm	Putrika	1pm	Patina	2pm	The Samoan Princess	1:30pm	Glorious Sousaphonics
1:33pm	Vinny Lunar	2pm	Outback Traitors			2:00pm	Batucada Funk
2:20pm	Crystal Chemist	3pm	Runners & the Young	4pm	DJ Fasmwa	3pm	Batucada Funk
3:15pm	MINTY	4pm	Smoking Ruins			4:00pm	Hot Potato Band
4:05pm	Betty	5pm	Smashed Avocados			5:00pm	Hot Potato Band
5:05pm	Boomchild	and more inside!					

